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Art. no.
102 203

102 204

102 205

102 206
102 207

cover lid

Properties

Colour

overlaps the box rim, for plug or screw fixing

white, similar to RAL 9010

Standard: OVE/ONORM EN 60670-1:2014, OVE/ONORM EN 60670-22:2007

C

Part No.

EBRD 68 400 pc. box individually
labelled

EBRD 68 100 pc. box individually
labelled

EBRD 68 25 pc. box individually
labelled

EBRD 68 25 pc. bag
EBRD 68 20 pc. bag

UK
cA

Dimensions lid

70 mm

70 mm

70 mm

70 mm
70 mm

Further technical details

Model
Shape

Dimensions hox

@70 mm

@70 mm

@70 mm

@70 mm
@70 mm

Type of fastening
With screws

Sealable
Halogen
Material

free

VPE (pc) small/medium/large
-/ 400 /10000

-/100/10000

25 /400 /9600

1/16/384
1/20/ 480

Mounting cover
Round

Plug cover
False

False

False

PS
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