

EBRD 68



cover lid

Properties overlaps the box rim, for plug or screw fixing

Colour white, similar to RAL 9010

Standard: ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 60670-1:2014, ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 60670-22:2007



Art. no.	Part No.	Dimensions lid	Dimensions box	VPE (pc) small/medium/large
102 203	EBRD 68 400 pc. box individually labelled	70 mm	Ø 70 mm	- / 400 / 10000
102 204	EBRD 68 100 pc. box individually labelled	70 mm	Ø 70 mm	- / 100 / 10000
102 205	EBRD 68 25 pc. box individually labelled	70 mm	Ø 70 mm	25 / 400 / 9600
102 206	EBRD 68 25 pc. bag	70 mm	Ø 70 mm	1 / 16 / 384
102 207	EBRD 68 20 pc. bag	70 mm	Ø 70 mm	1 / 20 / 480

Further technical details

Model	Mounting cover	
Shape	Round	
Type of fastening	Plug cover	
With screws	False	
Sealable	False	
Halogen free	False	
Material	PS	